
MEN 173.0 RESULTS

Men 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shane  Smith Lansing Lions 171.2 265.0 10

2 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 172.0 265.0 8

3 Brent Hoover Piper High School 173.0 250.0 6

4 Ethan Curtis Pioneers 172.0 240.0 4

5 John Teska Mill Valley 168.4 235.0 2

6 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 172.4 225.0 1

7 Jason Smith Mill Valley 172.5 225.0 0

8 MATT BROWN Basehor Linwood 166.4 205.0 0

9 Keenan Brown Pioneers 171.1 205.0 0

10 Jackie West Pioneers 170.6 200.0 0

11 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 172.8 195.0 0

12 TOMMY LALLY Basehor Linwood 173.0 165.0 0

Men 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 172.0 435.0 10

2 Keenan Brown Pioneers 171.1 385.0 8

3 Jason Smith Mill Valley 172.5 370.0 6

4 John Teska Mill Valley 168.4 365.0 0

5 Jackie West Pioneers 170.6 365.0 4

6 Shane  Smith Lansing Lions 171.2 350.0 2

7 Brent Hoover Piper High School 173.0 350.0 0

8 TOMMY LALLY Basehor Linwood 173.0 350.0 0

9 Ethan Curtis Pioneers 172.0 345.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 172.4 335.0 0

11 MATT BROWN Basehor Linwood 166.4 295.0 0

12 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 172.8 295.0 0

Men 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 172.0 295.0 10

2 Keenan Brown Pioneers 171.1 265.0 8

3 Jason Smith Mill Valley 172.5 245.0 6

4 MATT BROWN Basehor Linwood 166.4 235.0 4

5 Jackie West Pioneers 170.6 235.0 2

6 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 172.8 235.0 1

7 TOMMY LALLY Basehor Linwood 173.0 235.0 0

8 Shane  Smith Lansing Lions 171.2 225.0 0

9 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 172.4 210.0 0

10 Brent Hoover Piper High School 173.0 205.0 0

11 Ethan Curtis Pioneers 172.0 195.0 0

12 John Teska Mill Valley 168.4 165.0 0

Men 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cole  Clauder Mill Valley 172.0 995.0 10

2 Keenan Brown Pioneers 171.1 855.0 8

3 Shane  Smith Lansing Lions 171.2 840.0 6

4 Jason Smith Mill Valley 172.5 840.0 4

5 Brent Hoover Piper High School 173.0 805.0 2

6 Jackie West Pioneers 170.6 800.0 1

7 Ethan Curtis Pioneers 172.0 780.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 172.4 770.0 0

9 John Teska Mill Valley 168.4 765.0 0

10 TOMMY LALLY Basehor Linwood 173.0 750.0 0

11 MATT BROWN Basehor Linwood 166.4 735.0 0

12 Zac Moburg Lansing Lions 172.8 725.0 0


